

She Nailed It!

Hammer Home the Cause

May 19th 2024 12-4pm Shawnee Inn & Golf Resort 1 Shawnee Inn Dr

Sponsorship Registration Form



Habitat Sponsor

\$10,000

Plaque recognizing your company's contribution, entrance fee for 3 teams of 4 women representing your business to compete in She Nailed It!

Your company's sponsorship featured on a large banner at event. Yearlong listing as Community Partner with your company logo and web address on Habitat's website. Social media promotion.

4 tickets to our Annual Golf Tournament. Special recognition, plaque presentation, and opportunity to speak at She Nailed It! event.



Event Sponsor

\$5,000

Plaque recognizing your company's contribution, entrance fee for 3 teams of 4 women representing your business to compete in She Nailed It!

Your company's sponsorship featured on a large banner at event. Yearlong listing as Community Partner with your company logo and web address on Habitat's website. Social media promotion.

4 tickets to our Annual Golf Tournament. Special recognition, plaque presentation, and opportunity to speak at She Nailed It! event.



Golden Hammer

\$3,000

Plaque recognizing your company's contribution, entrance fee for 3 teams of 4 women representing your business to compete in She Nailed It!

Your company's banner hung at event, your

business name and logo displayed prominently in event program and on Habitat's website, social media promotion.



Silver Hammer

\$2,000

Certificate recognizing your company's contribution, entrance fee for 2 teams of 4 women representing your business to compete in She Nailed It!

Your company's banner hung at event, your business name and logo displayed prominently in event program and on Habitat's website, social media promotion.



Bronze Hammer

SHE

NA LED I

\$1,000

Certificate recognizing your company's contribution, entrance fee for 1 team of 4 women representing your business to compete in She Nailed It!

Your company's banner hung at event, your business name and logo displayed prominently in event program and on Habitat's website, social media promotion.



\$500 - Partner Support

Your company's banner hung at event, your business name and logo displayed prominently in event program and on Habitat's website, social media promotion.



\$250 - Nailer Support

Your company's logo displayed prominently in event program and on Habitat's website, social media promotion.

Business Name:

| Sponsor Level: | □ Habitat □ Event □ Golden □ Silver □ Bronze □ Partner □ Nailer |
|-----------------|---|
| Contact Person: | |
| Address: | |
| Phone: | |
| Email: | |

Register online at: habitatmc.com/she-nailed-it
Payments due by April 30th